Response ID ANON-K5YE-VPM7-8

Submitted to Knightsford Neighbourhood Plan 2023 to 2033 Submitted on 2025-01-18 13:33:12

Part 1: personal details

1 Are you responding as an individual or agent?

Agent (I'm responding on behalf of someone else)

2 What is your name?

What is your title?: Miss

What is your first name?: Kirsty

What is your surname?: Riglar

3 What is your job title and organisation?

What is your job title (if relevant)?: Parish Clerk - Stinsford Parish Council

4 What is your email address?

Email:

5 What is your address?

What is your address?:

What is your postcode?:

6 What is your phone number?

Phone number:

Part 1A: your client's details

7 Please provide details of who are you representing

Name of person or organisation: Stinsford Parish Council

Address of person / organisation:



Part 2: your representation

8 Please write your comments / representation in the box below

Comments:

Stinsford Parish Council would like to congratulate Knightsford Parish Council on completing its neighbourhood plan and would welcome the opportunity to work together on issues that affect the two parishes where there is synergy between the two neighbourhood plans.

9 Would you like to attach a file in relation to your response?

File upload: No file uploaded

10 Do you wish to be notified of Dorset Council's decision to 'make' or refuse to 'make' the neighbourhood plan at the Regulation 19 stage?